
FCSL Diving Referee Assignment
Week of  July 8th , 2024

Division Date Home Club / Visiting Club Meet Location Schedule (Dive / Swim)Name Cell Phone Email

4 Monday, 7/8 New Canaan FC / Shorehaven 164 Smith Ridge Rd, New Canaan 3:00 / -- Allie Courtney acourtneyct@gmail.com

1 Tuesday, 7/9 Roxbury / Greenwich WC 240 Roxbury Rd, Stamford 9:00 / 11:00 Marra Woodring 203-822-4606 marrawoodring@gmail.com

1 Tuesday, 7/9 Waveny / Middlesex 663 South Ave, New Canaan 9:00 / 11:00 Liz Gehnrich 203-321-9445 lizgehnrich10@gmail.com

2 Tuesday, 7/9 Lake Club / Innis Arden 165 Thayer Pond Rd, Wilton 9:00 / 11:00 Kendall Somma 203-914-4975 kendall.somma@gmail.com

2 Tuesday, 7/9 Roton Point / Stamford YC 15 Pine Point Rd, Norwalk 9:00 / 11:00 Natalie Penman Nataliepenman3@gmail.com

3 Tuesday, 7/9 Milbrook / Riverside YC 61 Woodside Dr, Greenwich 9:00 / 11:00 Kevin Thompson 203-550-1482 k.thompson420@gmail.com

5 Tuesday, 7/9 Aspetuck / Wee Burn 67 Old Redding Rd, Weston 3:30 / 5:00 Lucas Madariaga 203-945-6653 lucasm@udel.edu

5 Tuesday, 7/9 Silver Spring CC / Belle Haven 439 Silver Spring Rd, Ridgefield 3:30 / 5:00 Griffin Casey 203-451-7234 grifcasey4@gmail.com

6 Tuesday, 7/9 Patterson / Bailiwick 1118 Cross Hwy, Fairfield 4:00 / 5:00 Adam Vance 267-640-1284 avance@newcanaanymca.org

6 Tuesday, 7/9 FC Greenwich / CC New Canaan 276 Lake Ave, Greenwich 3:30 / 4:30 Lauren DeLucia 914-299-1475 montauklauren11@gmail.com

1 Wednesday, 7/10 Rocky Point / Newfield Rocky Point Rd, Old Greenwich 10:00 / 12:00 Adam Vance 267-640-1284 avance@newcanaanymca.org

4 Wednesday, 7/10 Tokeneke / CC Darien 4 Butlers Island Rd, Darien 8:30 / 10:00 Liz Gehnrich 203-321-9445 lizgehnrich10@gmail.com

3 Thursday, 7/11 Weston / Black Rock 38 Ladder Hill Rd South, Weston 3:00 / 5:00 Lauren DeLucia 914-299-1475 montauklauren11@gmail.com

3 Thursday, 7/11 Burning Tree / Milbrook 120 Perkins Rd, Greenwich 3:00 / 5:00 Kevin Thompson 203-550-1482 k.thompson420@gmail.com

5 Thursday, 7/11 Belle Haven / Woodway 100 Harbor Dr, Greenwich 9:30 / 11:00 Kevin Thompson 203-550-1482 k.thompson420@gmail.com

6 Thursday, 7/11 CC New Canaan / Patterson 95 Country Club Rd, New Canaan 3:30 / 4:30 Joe Somma 203-829-3097 whirlwinddiving@aol.com

6 Thursday, 7/11 Bailiwick / Stanwich Duncan Dr, Greenwich 3:00 / 4:00 Adam Vance 267-640-1284 avance@newcanaanymca.org

4 Friday, 7/12 Shorehaven / Greenwich CC 14 Canfield Ave, East Norwalk 9:00 / 11:00 Rob Devine 203-246-9947 rdevine11@gmail.com

Meet Details Referee Details


